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OEM Reference

AC

AC

ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW (BRILLIANCE)
CHERY
CHERY
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHRYSLER
CITROEN
CITROEN
FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GMC

GMC
JAGUAR

e not found or type unknown
AN

FS17

FS25
60577440
60523432
0060523432
60800097
4442559
119113206100
119113206101
119113206104
6126291
12682313
12695483
13321268231
13321269548
13321270038
13329063165
1270038
1270038
A111117110DA
A111117111CA
95191678
52255325
T0680167
91535807
156778
0004442559
9153580780
4442554
0060800097
0060523432
60577440
60523432
7212351
1485678
95VW9155BA
95VW9155CA
5018035
95191678
52255325
25055495
52255325
JLM20682
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JAGUAR
KAYSER
KAYSER
LANCIA
LAND ROVER
LAND ROVER
LAURAK

EAC3112
AK11B
AK11HO
4435104
JLM20682
GFE7001
ELE3567

e not found or type unknown

OEM Cross Reference

CHAMP
UNIPART
HENGST FILTER
HENGST FILTER

HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS

NIPPARTS
JAPANPARTS
KNECHT
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
CLEAN FILTERS
AMC Filter
POWERPART
FILTRON
QUINTON HAZELL
SOFIMA
SOFIMA

ALCO FILTER
MOTIP
MANN-FILTER
MANN-FILTER
REMKAFLEX
MOTOKOV
FILTREC

G800
GFE7096
H80WKO07
H80WKO7
J1331021
J1331021
JFC192S
KL4501
L242
L242
MBNA957
NF255L
PMF149
PP836
QFF5354
S1500B
S1510B2
SP2003
VFF408
WK830
WK830
7168
ZP8009FM
ZP8009FM
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